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A002067267 SUBHRA  MONDAL Female Yes  1 1 UR  3  460.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966098 RUPALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  2  428.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470200 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  1  427.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487609 GOURI  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  2  413.00  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349821 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  16  410.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398728 DISHA  DARBAR Female No  6  2 6 SC  2  405.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043848 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  11  399.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246054 ASHADUL  SK Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  4  399.00  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718690 SANTANU  DAS Male No  9 9 UR  8  398.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412401 SWITY  NAIYA Female No  10 10 UR  3  396.00  82.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521320 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  11 11 UR  7  393.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297185 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  3 12 SC  10  391.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399163 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  1  389.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716996 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  14  4 14 SC  5  383.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000847553 SHRABANI  MANNA Female No  15 15 UR  1  378.00  84.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569009 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  16 16 UR  3  378.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663160 SHRABANTI  PRAMANIK Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  2  376.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602663 TRIPARNA  KHAMARU Female No  18 18 UR  2  376.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000551 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  19  5 19 SC  4  376.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071150 DIPANWITA  MAJI Female No  20 20 UR  3  375.00  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358486 DEBJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  21 21 UR  2  374.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044852 SAYANTANI  KAPAT Female No  22 22 UR  1  370.00  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033296 MANASI  CHOWDHURY Female No  23 23 UR  9  369.00  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042276 TITHI  PRAMANIK Female No  24 24 UR  3  369.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016714 BRISHTI  KAPAT Female No  25 25 UR  4  367.00  82.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412831 RUHINA  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  5  364.00  70.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663611 MANISH  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  21  359.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257331 SRABONI  SAMANTA Female No  28 28 UR  5  359.00  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001640455 RAJDIP  NASKAR Male No  29 29 UR  17  356.00  71.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443265 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  4  351.00  75.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402271 IRSITA  MONDAL Female No  31 31 UR  2  348.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033876 PAYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  32 32 UR  2  347.00  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952678 MOSAMMAD SUMAIYA 

KHATUN

Female No  33 33 UR  1  345.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830293 RAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  34  3 34 OBC-A  2  343.00  77.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052736 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  35 35 UR  3  340.00  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933959 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  36 36 UR  3  338.00  72.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601488 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  37  6 37 SC  1  336.00  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933938 PRITHA  MONDAL Female No  38  3 38 OBC-B  1  334.00  71.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201234 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  39 39 UR  4  334.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018311 RIYA  HALDER Female No  40 40 UR  3  333.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696080 MADHUSRI  BAHADUR Female No  41 41 UR  1  330.00  65.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000620821 SULOGNA  DALUI Female No  42  7 42 SC  10  324.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881545 TANUSHREE  SINGH Female No  43  8 43 SC  2  324.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584677 ANNESHA  MONDAL Female No  44 44 UR  3  324.00  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001013 PIU  KIRTAN Female No  45  9 45 SC  1  321.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955561 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  46 46 UR  1  321.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839122 ANUSREE  KANTHAL Female No  47 47 UR  2  319.00  71.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851539 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  48  4 48 OBC-B  5  319.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056674 PAYAL  MONDAL Female No  49 49 UR  4  319.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605963 SURAVI  CHAULEY Female No  50 50 UR  1  317.00  67.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384748 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  51 51 UR  6  315.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973362 SUSMITA  NAIYA Female No  52 52 UR  1  312.00  60.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259724 DIYA  DAS Female No  53  5 53 OBC-B  1  312.00  58.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041537 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  54  4 54 OBC-A  1  307.00  76.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402871 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  55  10 55 SC  1  307.00  61.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002054146 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  1  302.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125180 HAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  57 57 UR  3  299.00  64.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729144 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  58  6 58 OBC-B  1  299.00  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875360 RISHA  MAJI Female No  59 59 UR  3  294.00  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474909 PIYASHA  BAG Female No  60  7 60 OBC-B  3  291.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347298 IFSITA  MONDAL Female No  61  11 61 SC  2  289.00  65.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224234 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  62 62 UR  1  288.00  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986429 NISHA  DAS Female No  63  12 63 SC  3  283.00  63.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092290 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  64  8 64 OBC-B  3  281.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513258 ABU TALHA BAIDYA Male No  65  5 65 OBC-A  3  280.00  49.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672206 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  66  6 66 OBC-A  7  279.00  65.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564247 ARPAN  KANTAL Male No  67 67 UR  8  274.00  62.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104289 KOYEL  SINGHA Female No  68  13 68 SC  8  273.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631539 DWIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  69 69 UR  1  273.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001939138 MD ARIF SHAIKH Male No  70 70 UR  7  273.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577336 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  71  14 71 SC  1  269.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445168 RUKSHA  KHATUN Female No  72  7 72 OBC-A  2  269.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775343 PRERONA  NASKAR Female No  73 73 UR  3  264.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246704 SOUMILI  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  2  258.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298751 RITU  MANDAL Female No  75  15 75 SC  3  248.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000043848 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  11  399.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246054 ASHADUL  SK Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  4  399.00  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830293 RAJIYA  KHATUN Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  2  343.00  77.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041537 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  54  4 4 OBC-A  1  307.00  76.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513258 ABU TALHA BAIDYA Male No  65  5 5 OBC-A  3  280.00  49.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672206 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  66  6 6 OBC-A  7  279.00  65.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445168 RUKSHA  KHATUN Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  2  269.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002349821 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  16  410.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663160 SHRABANTI  PRAMANIK Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  2  376.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933938 PRITHA  MONDAL Female No  38  3 3 OBC-B  1  334.00  71.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851539 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  48  4 4 OBC-B  5  319.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259724 DIYA  DAS Female No  53  5 5 OBC-B  1  312.00  58.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729144 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  58  6 6 OBC-B  1  299.00  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474909 PIYASHA  BAG Female No  60  7 7 OBC-B  3  291.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092290 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  64  8 8 OBC-B  3  281.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001470200 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  1  427.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398728 DISHA  DARBAR Female No  6  2 2 SC  2  405.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297185 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  3 3 SC  10  391.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716996 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  14  4 4 SC  5  383.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000551 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  19  5 5 SC  4  376.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601488 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  37  6 6 SC  1  336.00  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620821 SULOGNA  DALUI Female No  42  7 7 SC  10  324.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881545 TANUSHREE  SINGH Female No  43  8 8 SC  2  324.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001013 PIU  KIRTAN Female No  45  9 9 SC  1  321.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402871 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  55  10 10 SC  1  307.00  61.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347298 IFSITA  MONDAL Female No  61  11 11 SC  2  289.00  65.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986429 NISHA  DAS Female No  63  12 12 SC  3  283.00  63.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104289 KOYEL  SINGHA Female No  68  13 13 SC  8  273.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577336 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  71  14 14 SC  1  269.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000298751 RITU  MANDAL Female No  75  15 15 SC  3  248.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


